
AUGUST 2025 - JULY 2026  
BT&SJE FINANCE COUNCILS AND JOINT PASTORAL COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

(Updated September 30, 2025) 

Joint Pastoral Council Meetings 
(3rd Tuesday at 6:30 pm) 

BT&SJE Finance Councils Meetings  
(4th Tuesday at 5:30 pm) 

Tuesday, August 19: BT Church Hall Tuesday, August 26: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, September 16: SJE Parish Hall 
 

Tuesday, September 23: SJE Parish Hall 

Tuesday, October 21: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, October 28: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, November 18: SJE Parish Hall Tuesday, November 18 with the Joint Pastoral Council:  
SJE Parish Hall  

No Meeting in December Meeting in December? 

Tuesday, January 20: BT Church Hall Tuesday, January 27: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, February 17: SJE Parish Hall Tuesday, February 24: SJE Parish Hall 

Tuesday, March 17: BT Church Hall Tuesday, March 24: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, April 21: SJE Parish Hall Tuesday, April 28: SJE Parish Hall 

Tuesday, May 19: BT Church Hall Tuesday, May 26: BT Church Hall 
 

Tuesday, June 16: SJE Parish Hall Tuesday, June 23: SJE Parish Hall 

No Meeting in July Meeting in July? 

 


